For Tower B 1001,1002,1003,1004,1101,1102,1103,1104

Tax Details:  3,120.00 Material Amount :

561.60 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  280.80 

SGST  280.80 

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

3682.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com